10:10
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:15
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

SummerfRama Kindercamp
Daily Schedule 2024

Sign-in/Drop-off

Prayer for Day/Character Building Lesson

Qutdoor Organized Games/Tumble Room Games (dependent on weather)
Arts and Crafts

Lunch

Free Play

Circle Time — Bible Lesson in Chimp Room

Small Group Break Out

Qutdoor Playground Games/Creative Time

Rest Time in Chimp Room

Check-out/Parent Pick-up



