SummerRama Kindercamp Daily Schedule 2024

10:10	Sign-in/Drop-off
10:30	Prayer for Day/Character Building Lesson
11:00	Outdoor Organized Games/Tumble Room Games (dependent on weather)
11:30	Arts and Crafts
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Free Play
1:15	Circle Time – Bible Lesson in Chimp Room
1:30	Small Group Break Out
2:00	Outdoor Playground Games/Creative Time
2:30	Rest Time in Chimp Room
3:00	Check-out/Parent Pick-up